Applications
£ Acids
£ Alcohols
£ Bases
£ Compressed Air
£ Esters
£ Photoresists
£ Process Gases

Request a Quote Today!
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-PTFE-26100-0.2213-B-G-HT)
Available End Cap Configurations
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
#2
*High temperature construction (cage, core, and caps): maximum temperature 200°F (93.3°C) – available only in 222 or 226 with Fin or Flat end caps.
   HP   –    PTFE    –   26         100   –    0.2           213      – B     –    G     –   HT
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS
GRADE OPTIONS
HP =
High Purity
Pleated
PTFE =
PTFE Membrane
26 = 2.67"
(6.78 cm)
 097 = 9-3/4"
 100 = 10"
 200 = 20"
 300 = 30"
 400 = 40"
 0.1 =
 0.2 =
 0.45 =
 1 =
0.1
0.2
0.45
1.0
E = EPDM
B = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon
G = General
E = Electronic
HT = High
Temp
(200°F,
93°C)*
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
Integrity Testing
PORE SIZE AIR DIFFUSION RATE
0.1 µm
0.2 µm
0.45 µm
1.0 µm
<50cc/min@18 psig (1.2 bar)
<20cc/min@12 psig (0.8 bar)